SR NO. NAME

1 Dr. Bhagawan Kulkarni
2 Dr. Krupa Waghela
3 Dr.Samir Ahmed Chaudhari
4 Dr.Eshwari Salian
5 Dr.Divya Deva
6 Dr.Deepthi Viswaroopan
7 Dr.Pradip Kinage
8 Dr. Nisha Munishwar
9 Dr. Dhanaji Patil

10 Dr. Umesh Yelne

11 Dr. N.J.Trivedi

12 Dr. Sudhakumari Sindha

13 Dr. Navoday Raju

14 Dr. Manisha Dunghav

15 Dr. Arun Vaidya

16 Dr. Shyamsundaran K

17 Tejas Vyas

18 Jaydeep Parmar

19 Mrugesh Suthar

20 Chintankumar Joshi

21 Dharmesh Chauhan

22 Arohi Parmar

23 Nirav Patel

24 Ravi Pandya

25 Arti Rangpariya

26 Pooja Vanpariya

27 Jil Patel

28 Anita Patil

29 Anagha Mathad

30 Greeshma A J

31 Dr.Rakesh Brahmankar

32 Niruben Valand

33 Shital Patel

34 Priyanka Parmar

35 Sangitaben Pargi

36 Bharat Parmar

37 Kamala Tomar

38 Shilpa Vasava

39 Renuka Rathwa

40 Rumi Rathva

41 Manjula A Bariya

42 Rahul Rathwa

43 Bhavika Rathwa

44 Kokilaben Rathwa

45 Sushila Rawat

46 Mital Ninama

47 Kokilaben Bhatiya

48 Aruna A Vasava

49 Seema Vasava

50 Naynaben Vasava

51 Ashok Vasava

52 Sangita Vasava

53 Komal Rohit

54 Sanjay Patel

55 Satish Vasava

DESIGNATION
Hospital Superitendant
Deputy Medical Superitendant
Consultant Shalya
Cons.Shalakya
Consultant (Pk)
Consultant (Kb)
Consultant(Ptsr)
Consultant(Kc)
Consulatant(Sw)
Assoi. Prof.(Sharir Rachna)
Professor (Sharir Kriya)
Professor (Sharir Kriya)
Assit.Pro (Sharir Kriya)
Assoi.Pro (Ass)

Assoi. Prof.(Ass)
Assit. Prof. (Ass)
Lecturer(Sanskrit)
E.M.O

E.M.O

R.M.O

R.M.O

R.M.O

R.M.O

R.M.O

R.M.O.

R.M.O

R.M.O

R.M.O

R.M.O

R.M.O

Pharmacy Manager
Matron

Assi.,Matron

Staff Nurse

Staff Nurse

Staff Nurse(Ot)

Staff Nurse (Pk)

Staff Nurse

Staff Nurse

Staff Nurse

Staff Nurse

Staff Nurse

Staff Nurse

Staff Nurse(Pk)

Staff Nurse

Staff Nurse

Ayah

Ayah

Ayah

Ayah

Wb

Ayah

Dreeser

Dreeser

Pharma Peon

WORKING DAYS PRESENT DAYS

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
31
31
31
31
31
31
24
24
24

24
24
24
19
23
23
23
24
17
23
24
24
24
16.5
22
19
24
24
24
24
23
21
21
21
14
21
22
0
21
22
24
19
24
24
24
24
23
23
24
24
23
24
24
24
24
24
17
30
31
30
31
24
20
24
21



56 Jashwant Harijan
57 Jashodaben Vasava

58 Dharmishtaben Vasava

59 Bhavesh Rohit
60 Jyoti Parmrar
61 Mayuri Timbadiya
62 Priyanka Mackwan
63 Pinal Patel
64 Sanjay Rathwa
65 Prasanna Prajapati
66 Kuntal Patel
67 Rohit Patel
68 Ravi Risaldar
69 Maniben Nat
70 Prakashbhai Parmar
71 Dhruvu Patel
72 Neeta Vasava
73 Kiranben Parmar
74 Vijay Oad
75 Naranbhai Oad
76 Rakesh Vankar
77 Subahsh Pimpale
78 Lilesh Rathwa
79 Amitabh Shrivastav
80 Tejas Rohit
81 Mohanbhai
82 Pankaj Tadvi
83 Jentibhai Tadvi
84 Thakor Nat
85 Baharat Parmar
86 Nareshbhai Rathwa
87 Pritam D Parmar
88 Jasodaben S. Vasava
89 Avani Shah
90 Sneh Dudhia
91 Sangita Dev
92 Dr. Mehul Marvad
93 Dr.Rushab C Somani
94 Dr. Noopur S Nagar
95 Dr.Nisarg Savijiani
96 Dr.Jaimin M Pandya
97 Dr.Saudhan P Desai
98 Dr. Shreya Parikh
99 Dr.Hansa Tathawa
100 Dr.Sachi J Thakkar
101 Sanjay Dabhi
102 Asmabanu Shaikh
103 Prajapati Disha
104 Prerna Bansal
105 Sweta Mahida
106 Sheetal Rajaput
107 Ravish Rasal
108 Ravirisaldar
109 Usha Rohit
110 Manhar Vasava
111 Khushbu Waghela

Massure

Massure

Worker

Pharma Worker
Pharma Worker
Pharmasist
Pharmasist
Pharmasist
Pharmasist
Receptionist

Data Entry Oprator
Data Entry Oprator
Store Keeper

Dark Room Attendent
X-Ray Technician
Phyasiotherapist
Pk Assi.

Pk Assi.

Pk Assi.

Pk Assi.

Pk Assi.

Ot Attendent
Laboratory Technician
Laboratory Technician
Washerman
Security

Security
Electrician

Driver

Driver

Bone Setter

Cook

Cook

Anlytical Chemist
Pharmacognist
Dieatician

Medical Specialist
Surgical Specialist
Gynecologist
Pathologist
Anaesthsiologist
Ophthalmologist
Pediatrician
Consultant Radiologist
Dentist

Yoga Teacher
Microbiologist
Pharmacognosist
Bio-Chemist
Librarian

Assit .Lib

Lib.Peon

Office Superintendent
Clerk

Office Assistant
Clerk

24
24
31
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
31
31
24
24
24
24
31
31
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
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112 Hemal Vasawa
113 Vijay U Baria

114 Subahsh Padhiyar
115 Mahendra Rathawa
116 Alpesh Harijan

117 Nikita Solanki

118 Lalubhai Harijan
119 Lilaben Harijan

120 Nainesh Patel

121 Dhara Zalavadiya
122 Dasharath Parmar
123 Nimesh Parmar
124 Manisha Rathod
125 Purvi Shaha

126 Md.Juned Makharani
127 Priyanka Potadar

Accountant

Mueseum Keeper
Attendent

Laboratory Technician
Lifter

Laboratory Technician
Multiperpose Worker
Multiperpose Worker
Gardenr

Biostatician

Museum Keeper

Lib. Asst. Rs&Bk
Lib.Tech Rog Nidan
Lab.Tech. Rog Nidan
Lab.Tech.Dg

Lib. Asst. Rs&Bk

24
24
24
24
24
24
31
31
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

20
24
24
24
23
22

18
25

22
24
24
24
24
24



